
Girls Basketball Schedule
2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time
Saturday 11/1/25 Floresville Home F,JV,V 10AM

Monday 11/3/25 Sam Houston Away 5:00

Friday 11/7/25 Victoria East Away F,JV,V 5,5,6:30

Saturday 11/8/25 Harlingen Home F,JV,V 12,12,1:30

Tuesday 11/11/25 McCollum Home F,JV,V 5,5:30,7

Thurs-Sat 11/13-11/15 Harlandale Tournament Away V TBA

Tuesday 11/18/25 New Braunfels Away F,JV,V 5,5,6:30

Thurs-Sat 11/20-11/22 Border Bash McAllen V TBA

Monday 11/24/25 Incarnate Word Away F,JV,V 11,11:30,1

Tuesday 11/25/25 Madison Home F,JV,V 11,11:30,1

Tuesday 12/2/25 Reagan Home F,JV,V 5,5:30,7

Thurs-Sat 12/4-12/6 Mustang Mania Friendswood V TBA

Tuesday 12/9/25 OPEN

Friday 12/12/25 OPEN

Tuesday 12/16/25 East Central Away F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 12/19-25 Judson Home F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 1/2/26 Steele Home F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Tuesday 1/6/26 San Marcos Away F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 1/9/26 NB Canyon Home F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Tuesday 1/13/26 Buda Johnson Away F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 1/16/26 OPEN

Tuesday 1/20/26 East Central Home F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 1/23/26 Judson Away F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Tuesday 1/27/26 Steele Away F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 1/30/26 San Marcos Home F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Tuesday 2/3/26 NB Canyon Away F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Friday 2/6/26 Buda Johnson Home F,JV,V 5:15,5:30,7

Tuesday 2/10/26 OPEN

Bi-District***

Area***

Regional Quarterfinals***

Regional Tournament***

State Tournament***

Head Coach: Greg McWilliams Principal: Michael Gonzales
Varsity Assist. Coach: Kendra Petitt Athletic Director: Scott Lehnhoff 
Freshman Coach: Dan Dolce Athletic Coordinator: Alan Hill 

Asst. Athletic Coordinator: Kristin Housby

Athletic Secretary: Carrie Bradfield

* District Game                *** Playoff Game          Revised: 08/08/2025


